Zawody IPSC L1 Pistolet/PCC 26/27.02.2022 - Tor 6 - 2022-02-27

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 GOSLICKI, Rafat U C Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
2 GOSLICKI, Rafat U C Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

1 DABROWSKI, Juliusz U O Maj 146 0 26.64 5.4805 150.0000 100.00 %
2 SKRAIJINY , Antoni U o Maj 136 0 24.87 54684 149.6703 99.78 %
3 GOLAB, Tadeusz U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 LEONARCZYK, Piotr U PCC Min 144 0 27.08 53176  150.0000 100.00 %
2 MAZURCZAK, Bartoez U PCC Min 134 0 26.01 5.1519  145.3255 96.88 %
3 KALINOWSKI, Kamil U PCC Min 144 0 29.72 4.8452  136.6756 91.12 %
4 KOPANIA, Pawel U PCC Min 136 0 30.92 4.3984 124.0729 82.72 %
5 DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 138 0 31.62 43643 123.1104 82.07 %
6 GRZEGOREK, Seweryn U PCC Min 131 10 30.38 3.9829  112.3505 74.90 %
7 ULJASZ, Bernard U PCC Min 142 0 37.53 3.7836  106.7302 71.15 %
8 Bielinski , Jarek U PCC Min 134 0 38.62 3.4697 97.8746 65.25 %
9 BONCZA-TOMASZEWSKI, Nikodem U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 NIZIOL, Lukasz U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 SZYDELKO, Andrzej U P Min 142 0 2693 5.2729  150.0000 100.00 %
2 GOIK, Mateusz U P Min 136 0 2643 5.1457  146.3798 97.59 %
3 NOWAKOWSKI, Rafat U P Min 142 0 29.23 4.8580 138.1971 92.13 %
4 WISNIEWSKI, Maciej U P Min 134 0 28.21 4.7501  135.1266 90.08 %
5 MICHALSKI, Lukasz U P Min 148 0 36.38 4.0682  115.7280 77.15 %
6 KONCZEWSKI, Jerzy U P Min 142 0 41.25 3.4424 97.9273 65.28 %
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KOS, Michat

BETLEJ, Remigiusz
KACZMAREK, Wojciech
URBANSKI, Tomasz
PIETRZAK, Michat
LAUK, Krzysztof
WOIJCIAK, Wiestaw
KUZDZAL, Katarzyna
KOLESNIKOWSKI, Piotr
KUSHUNIN, Aliaksei
MLOCHOWSKI, Rafat
WOLEK, Wojciech

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place
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JAKOBCZAK, Kamil
GARDIAN, Michat
DUCZEK, Piotr
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
KOTOWICZ, Sebastian
CHROSCICKI, Adam
MINKOWSKI , Adam
GOLISZ, Marcin
MODZELEWSKI , Jarostaw

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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CIAS, Mikotaj

MARKOWSKI, Robert

BURY , Dawid

BURZEC, Wieslaw

SAUTER, Marcin

WOLINSKI, Emil
SEODKOWSKI-STRUZIK, Przemystaw
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander

WILHELMI, Kamil
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43.47
38.56
42.72
46.29
44.50
53.66
80.22
61.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
21.48
22.91
25.98
23.29
27.19
30.89
27.54
30.97
44.48

Time
24.59
25.10
29.94
31.65
31.56
30.50
36.92
38.26
58.22

3.0366
2.9824
2.8090
2.7652
2.6067
2.5717
1.3712
0.2117
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
6.5177
6.1982
5.6197
5.3671
5.0754
4.4027
4.1031
4.0685
3.1924

Hit Factor
5.8560
5.4183
4.6092
4.5498
4.3726
4.2623
3.9003
3.3978
2.5764

86.3821
84.8399
79.9078
78.6615
74.1545
73.1590
39.0076
6.0230
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
150.0000
142.6464
129.3336
123.5202
116.8066
101.3254

94.4304
93.6325
73.4719

Stage Pts
150.0000
138.7882
118.0632
116.5403
112.0029
109.1769

99.9052
87.0333
65.9943

57.59 %
56.56 %
53.27 %
52.44 %
49.44 %
48.77 %
26.01 %
4.02 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
95.10 %
86.22 %
82.35%
77.87 %
67.55 %
62.95 %
62.42 %
48.98 %

Stage %
100.00 %
92.53 %
78.71 %
77.69 %
74.67 %
72.78 %
66.60 %
58.02 %
44.00 %
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MAGDA, Mirostaw
PAJAK, Mirostaw
HORODOWICZ, Mariusz
PELC, Partyk
GOLANSKI, GrzegorzN
(DQ) STRONIAS, Artur
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2.3956
2.0492
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61.3614
52.4889
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